Period: Aug 2023 through Aug 2023
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Hopkins

Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
County Court at Law

County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law
County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

Report Report

Month  Year
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023
8 2023

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2023 4:43:10 PM
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Appointment

Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Judge
Harrison , C

Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C
Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

M23-00024

M23-00024

M23-00024

M23-00024

M23-00026

M23-00026

M23-00028

M23-00028

M23-00030

M23-00030

M23-00030

M23-00032

P04-12784

FM19587

TX04579

TX04580

Case Style
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL

PERSON,CHAR
LOTTE
ITMOWRIGHT,L
EE ARTHUR
DECD
SHIRLEY
WAKEMAN VS
CAITLAN
ROBINSON
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDENT
VS JOHN
ORMANIAN,
AKA ARTHUR

INDEPENDENT
VS JAN
ROBINSON,
AKA JAN ROSE
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Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee

Bar
24078504

24078504

24078504

24078504

24078504

24078504

24093255

24093255

24093255

24078504

24078504

24078504

00793626

24078504

00793626

00793626

Appointee
First Name
RACHEL

RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
LEIGH A
LEIGH A
LEIGH A
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL

SARAH
ELAINE

RACHEL

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

Appointee
Last Name
FLATT

FLATT
FLATT
FLATT
FLATT
FLATT
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
FLATT
FLATT
FLATT

DOKE

FLATT

DOKE

DOKE

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad

litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
08/03/2023

08/10/2023
08/03/2023
08/10/2023
08/08/2023
08/11/2023
08/15/2023
08/18/2023
08/17/2023
08/18/2023
08/21/2023
08/30/2023

08/17/2023

08/22/2023

08/28/2023

08/29/2023

Fee Source Fee Amount

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
No activity
County
County
No activity

Estate

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

200.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hours Billed
Billed Expenses

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



