Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Aug 2023 through Aug 2023

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name		Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source			Billed Expenses
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00024	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/03/2023	County	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Fees	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00024	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	County	200.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00024	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/03/2023	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Fees	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00024	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	County	200.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00026	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/08/2023	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Fees	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00026	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/11/2023	County	200.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00028	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24093255	LEIGH A	THOMPSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/15/2023	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Fees	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00028	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24093255	LEIGH A	THOMPSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/18/2023	County	200.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00030	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24093255	LEIGH A	THOMPSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/17/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00030	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/18/2023	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Fees	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00030	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/21/2023	County	200.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	M23-00032	CONFIDENTIAL	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/30/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Fees	FALSE	Harrison , C	P04-12784	PERSON,CHAR LOTTE ITMOWRIGHT,L EE ARTHUR DECD		00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/17/2023	Estate	500.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	FM19587	SHIRLEY WAKEMAN VS CAITLAN ROBINSON	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	TX04579	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDENT VS JOHN ORMANIAN, AKA ARTHUR JOHN	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/28/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Harrison , C	TX04580	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDENT VS JAN ROBINSON, AKA JAN ROSE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/29/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2023	Fees	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00